
3.🐌Volks-🐌und🐌Feuerwehrlauf🐌Rhede
RHEDE🐌»🐌MITTWOCH,🐌3.🐌OKTOBER🐌2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANN-LAUF (5 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:16:40DRK🐌WG🐌Rhede2002WARDI,🐌YoussefMJ🐌U181.(821)1

00:17:48LEX🐌Bocholt🐌Running🐌Team1977PELGRIM,🐌MarcelM401.(394)2

00:18:56RANV2001TEWINKEL,🐌JosefMJ🐌U182.(380)3

00:19:19SV🐌Krechting1989KLEIN-HEßLING,🐌HendrikM1.(357)4

00:19:57SV🐌Krechting1988BAUHAUS,🐌MichaelM301.(112)5

00:20:01DAV🐌Bocholt1977HONKE,🐌RudolfM402.(193)6

00:20:50DRK🐌WG🐌Rhede1985WESTHEIDER,🐌TimM302.(824)7

00:21:161984KRÄBBER,🐌BjörnM303.(6)8

00:21:20SV🐌Burlo🐌Altherren🐌Laufgruppe1974BERNINGER,🐌JörgM403.(118)9

00:21:21LG🐌Coesfeld1971JANOCHA,🐌ThomasM451.(800)10

00:21:362006SEGGEWIß,🐌JohannesMJ🐌U141.(288)11

00:21:45Hürdenschwimmer🐌Rhede1975HEITZ,🐌AndreasM404.(190)12

00:21:55LEX🐌BOCHOLT🐌RUNNING🐌TEAM1981ISENSEE,🐌TinaW351.(198)13

00:22:03Azurit🐌Seniorenzentrum🐌Rhede1972SCHLUSE,🐌FrankM452.(101)14

00:22:05Die🐌Määähs1975HENTSCHEL,🐌MarioM405.(94)15

00:22:06Die🐌Määähs2005HENTSCHEL,🐌NilsMJ🐌U142.(92)16

00:22:082007GILDEHAUS,🐌JanMK🐌U121.(177)17

00:22:30Juventus🐌Büngern1969UBBENHORST,🐌MarkusM453.(807)18

00:22:58Gesamtschule🐌Rhede2005TENHOFEN,🐌SimonMJ🐌U143.(28)19

00:23:09DJK🐌Rhede2002UBBENHORST,🐌JannoMJ🐌U183.(317)20

00:23:11Gesamtschule🐌Rhede2006BIßLICH,🐌Jan-HendrikMJ🐌U144.(803)21

00:23:121969SCHLATT,🐌JürgenM454.(274)22

00:23:162004OVERKÄMPING,🐌LeoMJ🐌U161.(806)23

00:23:222007BETTING,🐌TomMK🐌U122.(119)24

00:23:262004GEUKES,🐌TimoMJ🐌U162.(817)25

00:23:491970GILDEHAUS,🐌StefanM455.(175)26

00:23:52AV🐌Archevs1968BÜHN,🐌RalfM501.(813)27

00:24:03HCTV🐌Rhede2004ZACHERT,🐌DanielMJ🐌U163.(332)28

00:24:042007ELTING,🐌JonasMK🐌U123.(151)29

00:24:16RGB🐌Bocholt1962KLEINKES,🐌PeterM551.(207)30

00:24:481979MAJERT,🐌TorstenM351.(240)31

00:24:522007GILDEHAUS,🐌MarieWK🐌U121.(178)32

00:25:08Gesamtschule🐌Rhede2006TREBELS,🐌NikolasMJ🐌U145.(29)33

00:25:161991SCHLÜTTER🐌,🐌FlorianM2.(369)34

00:25:261973BROSIUS,🐌AndreM456.(126)35

00:25:281975KLUMP,🐌StephanM406.(810)36

00:25:33Lauffreunde🐌Honsel1992WAGNER,🐌CarinaW1.(33)37

00:25:43Coffee🐌Arts2000BÜRGER,🐌JennyWJ🐌U201.(131)38

00:26:00Radsport🐌TV🐌Rhede1967FELDHAUS,🐌WernerM502.(161)39

00:26:002003FELDHAUS,🐌ElisaWJ🐌U161.(160)40

00:26:01Lauffreunde🐌Honsel1985PANKRATZ,🐌RobinM304.(35)41

00:26:042000PETERS,🐌JannesMJ🐌U201.(362)42

00:26:06Freiwillige🐌Feuerwehr2003BERO,🐌NessimMJ🐌U164.(335)43

00:26:112002GRUNDEN,🐌JustusMJ🐌U184.(184)44

00:26:12privat1973KRUSE,🐌ChristophM457.(359)45
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00:26:131980MAJERT,🐌SabrinaW352.(241)46

00:26:161974PORATH,🐌AndreM407.(264)47

00:26:201979GANSEL,🐌SonjaW353.(166)48

00:26:33Werther🐌Knappen1961HÜBERS,🐌KonradM552.(814)49

00:26:33Werther🐌Knappen1961HÜBERS,🐌DieterM553.(397)50

00:26:472006TENHAKEN,🐌PhilMJ🐌U146.(305)51

00:26:491979T.,🐌MarcoM352.(815)52

00:26:49VfL🐌Rhede🐌e.V.1980BRÜGGE,🐌BjörnM353.(3)53

00:26:572006STEINBERG,🐌MaxMJ🐌U147.(377)54

00:26:581973HAMMERSCHMIDT,🐌ChristinaW451.(353)55

00:26:591994ABELN,🐌MiriamW2.(103)56

00:27:101983EISING,🐌MarcelM354.(147)57

00:27:22VfL🐌Rhede🐌e.V.1983BRÜGGE,🐌EvaW354.(4)58

00:27:231998KLÖTGEN,🐌FriederikeW🐌U231.(210)59

00:27:29Azurit🐌Seniorenzentrum🐌Rhede1973SCHNEIDER,🐌MichaelaW452.(100)60

00:27:30Feuerwehr🐌Löschzug🐌Werth1991BOOMS,🐌MarvinM3.(338)61

00:27:321988SIEVERDING,🐌AnnaW301.(291)62

00:27:351970BENGFORT,🐌SandraW453.(115)63

00:27:361977THIELKES,🐌SusanneW401.(312)64

00:27:521983BENNEH,🐌Samantha🐌MaryW355.(333)65

00:28:13Rennschnecke🐌🐌1972BÖLTING,🐌AnnetteW454.(123)66

00:28:142007SEGGEWIß,🐌FrederikeWK🐌U122.(289)67

00:28:14Lauffreunde🐌Rhede1977SEGGEWIß,🐌HendrikM408.(287)68

00:28:15SV🐌Krechting1980MELIS,🐌SteffiW356.(248)69

00:28:191984GARRIß🐌,🐌StefanM305.(350)70

00:28:28Coffee🐌Arts1996TANNEBERG,🐌SophiaW🐌U232.(300)71

00:28:31DAVID-Wirbelsäulenkonzept🐌Bocholt1980KÜHN,🐌MarkusM355.(226)72

00:28:32DAVID-Wirbelsäulenkonzept🐌Bocholt1975KOOPMANN,🐌Jan-BerndM409.(219)73

00:28:32DAVID-Wirbelsäulenkonzept🐌Bocholt1979KÜHN,🐌IsabelW357.(227)74

00:28:36Lauffreunde🐌Honsel1966WAGNER,🐌ChristianM503.(36)75

00:28:461967ABELN,🐌ChristianeW501.(105)76

00:28:511982SCHOLZ,🐌MatthiasM356.(285)77

00:28:521999SCHLÜTTER,🐌MarieWJ🐌U202.(368)78

00:28:531972BROKAMP,🐌FrankM458.(124)79

00:29:001968GESING,🐌NorbertM504.(171)80

00:29:101972GILDEHAUS,🐌ElkeW455.(176)81

00:29:131973GRAMKE,🐌ThorstenM459.(180)82

00:29:19RV🐌Wesel1968EIMERS,🐌AnetteW502.(3081)83

00:29:211971LUNKE,🐌MichaelM4510.(238)84

00:29:332006SCHILLING-FRENK,🐌JanMJ🐌U148.(367)85

00:29:351972SCHILLING-FRENK,🐌TiemoM4511.(366)86

00:29:45Be🐌Active1974SCHRÖDER,🐌StephanM4010.(372)87

00:29:471987FUNKE,🐌VerenaW302.(164)88

00:30:05Borken1966DUES,🐌Jan-GerdM505.(345)89

00:30:181971GRUNDEN,🐌MichaelaW456.(183)90
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00:30:20IBENA🐌Protect1980TATSCH,🐌OliverM357.(301)91

00:30:201986KHALID,🐌JasminW303.(356)92

00:30:201985SCHNUCKLAKE,🐌AnneW304.(371)93

00:30:20TV🐌Rhede1979SCHMITTMANN,🐌NicoleW358.(283)94

00:30:211991KÖLKING,🐌JudithW3.(213)95

00:30:211963KRAUSE,🐌ChristianM554.(222)96

00:30:211965WEIß,🐌StefanM506.(324)97

00:30:302005TESCHLADE,🐌OleMJ🐌U149.(819)98

00:30:35Be🐌Active1973BOLAND,🐌SandraW457.(337)99

00:30:441983BLOCK,🐌NadineW359.(120)100

00:30:47TV🐌Rhede1940SCHLÜTTER,🐌HermannM751.(278)101

00:30:47LAUFMAMALAUF1985FAß,🐌Nora🐌NeeleW305.(157)102

00:30:521978PORATH,🐌SteffiW402.(395)103

00:31:171964LEHMBRUCK,🐌DirkM507.(233)104

00:31:201973GÄRTNER,🐌MarkusM4512.(167)105

00:31:32Lauffreunde🐌Honsel1980VAN🐌MARWICK,🐌EvaW3510.(30)106

00:31:40Physiotherapie-Rhede1967BATEN,🐌JosefM508.(111)107

00:31:42LG🐌Coesfeld1951PLESKER,🐌HeinzM651.(812)108

00:31:581980ELTING,🐌SandraW3511.(150)109

00:32:00Hüntings🐌Laufmaschen1963KONST,🐌MichaelM555.(214)110

00:32:00Hüntings🐌Laufmaschen1966HÜNTING,🐌BorisM509.(196)111

00:32:00Hüntings🐌Laufmaschen1965BUß,🐌MarkusM5010.(135)112

00:32:161980TEPAßE,🐌KerstinW3512.(379)113

00:32:451982KASS,🐌KerstinW3513.(201)114

00:32:451983PASSERSCHROER,🐌KiraW3514.(260)115

00:32:481976KEGELMANN,🐌DanielM4011.(818)116

00:32:55LaufMamaLauf1979DINGS,🐌AndréM358.(140)117

00:33:021991ABELN,🐌PhilippM4.(104)118

00:33:461975TENHAKEN,🐌SaschaM4012.(303)119

00:33:47LaufMamaLauf🐌und🐌Black🐌Boys🐌vom🐌1979KEMMERLING,🐌YvonneW3515.(203)120

00:33:50HCTV🐌3.🐌Herren1975WÜBLING,🐌TorstenM4013.(329)121

00:34:02TV🐌Rhede1983GERNEMANN,🐌PaulineW3516.(170)122

00:34:07LaufMamaLauf1980SCHMEING,🐌StefanieW3517.(282)123

00:34:161992ECKERS,🐌SarahW4.(144)124

00:34:161993SIEMEN,🐌LeonieW5.(290)125

00:35:161982GEUTING,🐌MaikeW3518.(172)126

00:35:27Laufmamalauf1985TENBUSCH,🐌MayaW306.(302)127

00:35:431978WUNDERLICH,🐌DirkM4014.(331)128

00:35:431981KLEINECKE,🐌JörgM359.(206)129

00:35:501963SCHÄPERS-HELLMANN,🐌AndreaW551.(271)130

00:35:59VfL🐌Rhede🐌e.V.1976BRÜGGEMANN,🐌StephanieW403.(1)131

00:36:00Be🐌Active1973SELCUK,🐌YilmazM4513.(375)132

00:36:00Be🐌Active1968SONDERMANN,🐌MartinM5011.(376)133

00:36:131958VOGELSANG,🐌JörgM601.(7)134

00:36:141995VOGELSANG,🐌HenrikeW6.(8)135
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00:36:54KC🐌Stuppsis🐌'141988SCHLUSE,🐌SilviaW307.(275)136

00:37:57LaufMamaLauf1974STEINBERG,🐌PetraW404.(297)137

00:42:12LaufMamaLauf1983GEUTING,🐌SabineW3519.(174)138
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3.🐌Volks-🐌und🐌Feuerwehrlauf🐌Rhede
RHEDE🐌»🐌MITTWOCH,🐌3.🐌OKTOBER🐌2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANN-LAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG🐌NACH🐌GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
00:21:55LEX🐌BOCHOLT🐌RUNNING🐌TEAM1981ISENSEE,🐌TinaW351.(198)1

00:24:522007GILDEHAUS,🐌MarieWK🐌U121.(178)2

00:25:33Lauffreunde🐌Honsel1992WAGNER,🐌CarinaW1.(33)3

00:25:43Coffee🐌Arts2000BÜRGER,🐌JennyWJ🐌U201.(131)4

00:26:002003FELDHAUS,🐌ElisaWJ🐌U161.(160)5

00:26:131980MAJERT,🐌SabrinaW352.(241)6

00:26:201979GANSEL,🐌SonjaW353.(166)7

00:26:581973HAMMERSCHMIDT,🐌ChristinaW451.(353)8

00:26:591994ABELN,🐌MiriamW2.(103)9

00:27:22VfL🐌Rhede🐌e.V.1983BRÜGGE,🐌EvaW354.(4)10

00:27:231998KLÖTGEN,🐌FriederikeW🐌U231.(210)11

00:27:29Azurit🐌Seniorenzentrum🐌Rhede1973SCHNEIDER,🐌MichaelaW452.(100)12

00:27:321988SIEVERDING,🐌AnnaW301.(291)13

00:27:351970BENGFORT,🐌SandraW453.(115)14

00:27:361977THIELKES,🐌SusanneW401.(312)15

00:27:521983BENNEH,🐌Samantha🐌MaryW355.(333)16

00:28:13Rennschnecke🐌🐌1972BÖLTING,🐌AnnetteW454.(123)17

00:28:142007SEGGEWIß,🐌FrederikeWK🐌U122.(289)18

00:28:15SV🐌Krechting1980MELIS,🐌SteffiW356.(248)19

00:28:28Coffee🐌Arts1996TANNEBERG,🐌SophiaW🐌U232.(300)20

00:28:32DAVID-Wirbelsäulenkonzept🐌Bocholt1979KÜHN,🐌IsabelW357.(227)21

00:28:461967ABELN,🐌ChristianeW501.(105)22

00:28:521999SCHLÜTTER,🐌MarieWJ🐌U202.(368)23

00:29:101972GILDEHAUS,🐌ElkeW455.(176)24

00:29:19RV🐌Wesel1968EIMERS,🐌AnetteW502.(3081)25

00:29:471987FUNKE,🐌VerenaW302.(164)26

00:30:181971GRUNDEN,🐌MichaelaW456.(183)27

00:30:201986KHALID,🐌JasminW303.(356)28

00:30:201985SCHNUCKLAKE,🐌AnneW304.(371)29

00:30:20TV🐌Rhede1979SCHMITTMANN,🐌NicoleW358.(283)30

00:30:211991KÖLKING,🐌JudithW3.(213)31

00:30:35Be🐌Active1973BOLAND,🐌SandraW457.(337)32

00:30:441983BLOCK,🐌NadineW359.(120)33

00:30:47LAUFMAMALAUF1985FAß,🐌Nora🐌NeeleW305.(157)34

00:30:521978PORATH,🐌SteffiW402.(395)35

00:31:32Lauffreunde🐌Honsel1980VAN🐌MARWICK,🐌EvaW3510.(30)36

00:31:581980ELTING,🐌SandraW3511.(150)37

00:32:161980TEPAßE,🐌KerstinW3512.(379)38

00:32:451982KASS,🐌KerstinW3513.(201)39

00:32:451983PASSERSCHROER,🐌KiraW3514.(260)40

00:33:47LaufMamaLauf🐌und🐌Black🐌Boys🐌vom🐌1979KEMMERLING,🐌YvonneW3515.(203)41

00:34:02TV🐌Rhede1983GERNEMANN,🐌PaulineW3516.(170)42

00:34:07LaufMamaLauf1980SCHMEING,🐌StefanieW3517.(282)43
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3.🐌Volks-🐌und🐌Feuerwehrlauf🐌Rhede
RHEDE🐌»🐌MITTWOCH,🐌3.🐌OKTOBER🐌2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANN-LAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG🐌NACH🐌GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
00:34:161992ECKERS,🐌SarahW4.(144)44

00:34:161993SIEMEN,🐌LeonieW5.(290)45

00:35:161982GEUTING,🐌MaikeW3518.(172)46

00:35:27Laufmamalauf1985TENBUSCH,🐌MayaW306.(302)47

00:35:501963SCHÄPERS-HELLMANN,🐌AndreaW551.(271)48

00:35:59VfL🐌Rhede🐌e.V.1976BRÜGGEMANN,🐌StephanieW403.(1)49

00:36:141995VOGELSANG,🐌HenrikeW6.(8)50

00:36:54KC🐌Stuppsis🐌'141988SCHLUSE,🐌SilviaW307.(275)51

00:37:57LaufMamaLauf1974STEINBERG,🐌PetraW404.(297)52

00:42:12LaufMamaLauf1983GEUTING,🐌SabineW3519.(174)53
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3.🐌Volks-🐌und🐌Feuerwehrlauf🐌Rhede
RHEDE🐌»🐌MITTWOCH,🐌3.🐌OKTOBER🐌2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANN-LAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG🐌NACH🐌GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:16:40DRK🐌WG🐌Rhede2002WARDI,🐌YoussefMJ🐌U181.(821)1

00:17:48LEX🐌Bocholt🐌Running🐌Team1977PELGRIM,🐌MarcelM401.(394)2

00:18:56RANV2001TEWINKEL,🐌JosefMJ🐌U182.(380)3

00:19:19SV🐌Krechting1989KLEIN-HEßLING,🐌HendrikM1.(357)4

00:19:57SV🐌Krechting1988BAUHAUS,🐌MichaelM301.(112)5

00:20:01DAV🐌Bocholt1977HONKE,🐌RudolfM402.(193)6

00:20:50DRK🐌WG🐌Rhede1985WESTHEIDER,🐌TimM302.(824)7

00:21:161984KRÄBBER,🐌BjörnM303.(6)8

00:21:20SV🐌Burlo🐌Altherren🐌Laufgruppe1974BERNINGER,🐌JörgM403.(118)9

00:21:21LG🐌Coesfeld1971JANOCHA,🐌ThomasM451.(800)10

00:21:362006SEGGEWIß,🐌JohannesMJ🐌U141.(288)11

00:21:45Hürdenschwimmer🐌Rhede1975HEITZ,🐌AndreasM404.(190)12

00:22:03Azurit🐌Seniorenzentrum🐌Rhede1972SCHLUSE,🐌FrankM452.(101)13

00:22:05Die🐌Määähs1975HENTSCHEL,🐌MarioM405.(94)14

00:22:06Die🐌Määähs2005HENTSCHEL,🐌NilsMJ🐌U142.(92)15

00:22:082007GILDEHAUS,🐌JanMK🐌U121.(177)16

00:22:30Juventus🐌Büngern1969UBBENHORST,🐌MarkusM453.(807)17

00:22:58Gesamtschule🐌Rhede2005TENHOFEN,🐌SimonMJ🐌U143.(28)18

00:23:09DJK🐌Rhede2002UBBENHORST,🐌JannoMJ🐌U183.(317)19

00:23:11Gesamtschule🐌Rhede2006BIßLICH,🐌Jan-HendrikMJ🐌U144.(803)20

00:23:121969SCHLATT,🐌JürgenM454.(274)21

00:23:162004OVERKÄMPING,🐌LeoMJ🐌U161.(806)22

00:23:222007BETTING,🐌TomMK🐌U122.(119)23

00:23:262004GEUKES,🐌TimoMJ🐌U162.(817)24

00:23:491970GILDEHAUS,🐌StefanM455.(175)25

00:23:52AV🐌Archevs1968BÜHN,🐌RalfM501.(813)26

00:24:03HCTV🐌Rhede2004ZACHERT,🐌DanielMJ🐌U163.(332)27

00:24:042007ELTING,🐌JonasMK🐌U123.(151)28

00:24:16RGB🐌Bocholt1962KLEINKES,🐌PeterM551.(207)29

00:24:481979MAJERT,🐌TorstenM351.(240)30

00:25:08Gesamtschule🐌Rhede2006TREBELS,🐌NikolasMJ🐌U145.(29)31

00:25:161991SCHLÜTTER🐌,🐌FlorianM2.(369)32

00:25:261973BROSIUS,🐌AndreM456.(126)33

00:25:281975KLUMP,🐌StephanM406.(810)34

00:26:00Radsport🐌TV🐌Rhede1967FELDHAUS,🐌WernerM502.(161)35

00:26:01Lauffreunde🐌Honsel1985PANKRATZ,🐌RobinM304.(35)36

00:26:042000PETERS,🐌JannesMJ🐌U201.(362)37

00:26:06Freiwillige🐌Feuerwehr2003BERO,🐌NessimMJ🐌U164.(335)38

00:26:112002GRUNDEN,🐌JustusMJ🐌U184.(184)39

00:26:12privat1973KRUSE,🐌ChristophM457.(359)40

00:26:161974PORATH,🐌AndreM407.(264)41

00:26:33Werther🐌Knappen1961HÜBERS,🐌KonradM552.(814)42

00:26:33Werther🐌Knappen1961HÜBERS,🐌DieterM553.(397)43
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3.🐌Volks-🐌und🐌Feuerwehrlauf🐌Rhede
RHEDE🐌»🐌MITTWOCH,🐌3.🐌OKTOBER🐌2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANN-LAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG🐌NACH🐌GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:26:472006TENHAKEN,🐌PhilMJ🐌U146.(305)44

00:26:491979T.,🐌MarcoM352.(815)45

00:26:49VfL🐌Rhede🐌e.V.1980BRÜGGE,🐌BjörnM353.(3)46

00:26:572006STEINBERG,🐌MaxMJ🐌U147.(377)47

00:27:101983EISING,🐌MarcelM354.(147)48

00:27:30Feuerwehr🐌Löschzug🐌Werth1991BOOMS,🐌MarvinM3.(338)49

00:28:14Lauffreunde🐌Rhede1977SEGGEWIß,🐌HendrikM408.(287)50

00:28:191984GARRIß🐌,🐌StefanM305.(350)51

00:28:31DAVID-Wirbelsäulenkonzept🐌Bocholt1980KÜHN,🐌MarkusM355.(226)52

00:28:32DAVID-Wirbelsäulenkonzept🐌Bocholt1975KOOPMANN,🐌Jan-BerndM409.(219)53

00:28:36Lauffreunde🐌Honsel1966WAGNER,🐌ChristianM503.(36)54

00:28:511982SCHOLZ,🐌MatthiasM356.(285)55

00:28:531972BROKAMP,🐌FrankM458.(124)56

00:29:001968GESING,🐌NorbertM504.(171)57

00:29:131973GRAMKE,🐌ThorstenM459.(180)58

00:29:211971LUNKE,🐌MichaelM4510.(238)59

00:29:332006SCHILLING-FRENK,🐌JanMJ🐌U148.(367)60

00:29:351972SCHILLING-FRENK,🐌TiemoM4511.(366)61

00:29:45Be🐌Active1974SCHRÖDER,🐌StephanM4010.(372)62

00:30:05Borken1966DUES,🐌Jan-GerdM505.(345)63

00:30:20IBENA🐌Protect1980TATSCH,🐌OliverM357.(301)64

00:30:211963KRAUSE,🐌ChristianM554.(222)65

00:30:211965WEIß,🐌StefanM506.(324)66

00:30:302005TESCHLADE,🐌OleMJ🐌U149.(819)67

00:30:47TV🐌Rhede1940SCHLÜTTER,🐌HermannM751.(278)68

00:31:171964LEHMBRUCK,🐌DirkM507.(233)69

00:31:201973GÄRTNER,🐌MarkusM4512.(167)70

00:31:40Physiotherapie-Rhede1967BATEN,🐌JosefM508.(111)71

00:31:42LG🐌Coesfeld1951PLESKER,🐌HeinzM651.(812)72

00:32:00Hüntings🐌Laufmaschen1963KONST,🐌MichaelM555.(214)73

00:32:00Hüntings🐌Laufmaschen1966HÜNTING,🐌BorisM509.(196)74

00:32:00Hüntings🐌Laufmaschen1965BUß,🐌MarkusM5010.(135)75

00:32:481976KEGELMANN,🐌DanielM4011.(818)76

00:32:55LaufMamaLauf1979DINGS,🐌AndréM358.(140)77

00:33:021991ABELN,🐌PhilippM4.(104)78

00:33:461975TENHAKEN,🐌SaschaM4012.(303)79

00:33:50HCTV🐌3.🐌Herren1975WÜBLING,🐌TorstenM4013.(329)80

00:35:431978WUNDERLICH,🐌DirkM4014.(331)81

00:35:431981KLEINECKE,🐌JörgM359.(206)82

00:36:00Be🐌Active1973SELCUK,🐌YilmazM4513.(375)83

00:36:00Be🐌Active1968SONDERMANN,🐌MartinM5011.(376)84

00:36:131958VOGELSANG,🐌JörgM601.(7)85
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3.🐌Volks-🐌und🐌Feuerwehrlauf🐌Rhede
RHEDE🐌»🐌MITTWOCH,🐌3.🐌OKTOBER🐌2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANN-LAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG🐌NACH🐌ALTERSKLASSEN

MÄNNER
00:19:19SV🐌Krechting1989KLEIN-HEßLING,🐌Hendrikgesamt4.(357)1

00:25:161991SCHLÜTTER🐌,🐌Floriangesamt34.(369)2

00:27:30Feuerwehr🐌Löschzug🐌Werth1991BOOMS,🐌Marvingesamt61.(338)3

00:33:021991ABELN,🐌Philippgesamt118.(104)4

SENIOREN M30
00:19:57SV🐌Krechting1988BAUHAUS,🐌Michaelgesamt5.(112)1

00:20:50DRK🐌WG🐌Rhede1985WESTHEIDER,🐌Timgesamt7.(824)2

00:21:161984KRÄBBER,🐌Björngesamt8.(6)3

00:26:01Lauffreunde🐌Honsel1985PANKRATZ,🐌Robingesamt41.(35)4

00:28:191984GARRIß🐌,🐌Stefangesamt70.(350)5

SENIOREN M35
00:24:481979MAJERT,🐌Torstengesamt31.(240)1

00:26:491979T.,🐌Marcogesamt52.(815)2

00:26:49VfL🐌Rhede🐌e.V.1980BRÜGGE,🐌Björngesamt53.(3)3

00:27:101983EISING,🐌Marcelgesamt57.(147)4

00:28:31DAVID-Wirbelsäulenkonzept🐌Bocholt1980KÜHN,🐌Markusgesamt72.(226)5

00:28:511982SCHOLZ,🐌Matthiasgesamt77.(285)6

00:30:20IBENA🐌Protect1980TATSCH,🐌Olivergesamt91.(301)7

00:32:55LaufMamaLauf1979DINGS,🐌Andrégesamt117.(140)8

00:35:431981KLEINECKE,🐌Jörggesamt129.(206)9

SENIOREN M40
00:17:48LEX🐌Bocholt🐌Running🐌Team1977PELGRIM,🐌Marcelgesamt2.(394)1

00:20:01DAV🐌Bocholt1977HONKE,🐌Rudolfgesamt6.(193)2

00:21:20SV🐌Burlo🐌Altherren🐌Laufgruppe1974BERNINGER,🐌Jörggesamt9.(118)3

00:21:45Hürdenschwimmer🐌Rhede1975HEITZ,🐌Andreasgesamt12.(190)4

00:22:05Die🐌Määähs1975HENTSCHEL,🐌Mariogesamt15.(94)5

00:25:281975KLUMP,🐌Stephangesamt36.(810)6

00:26:161974PORATH,🐌Andregesamt47.(264)7

00:28:14Lauffreunde🐌Rhede1977SEGGEWIß,🐌Hendrikgesamt68.(287)8

00:28:32DAVID-Wirbelsäulenkonzept🐌Bocholt1975KOOPMANN,🐌Jan-Berndgesamt73.(219)9

00:29:45Be🐌Active1974SCHRÖDER,🐌Stephangesamt87.(372)10

00:32:481976KEGELMANN,🐌Danielgesamt116.(818)11

00:33:461975TENHAKEN,🐌Saschagesamt119.(303)12

00:33:50HCTV🐌3.🐌Herren1975WÜBLING,🐌Torstengesamt121.(329)13

00:35:431978WUNDERLICH,🐌Dirkgesamt128.(331)14

SENIOREN M45
00:21:21LG🐌Coesfeld1971JANOCHA,🐌Thomasgesamt10.(800)1

00:22:03Azurit🐌Seniorenzentrum🐌Rhede1972SCHLUSE,🐌Frankgesamt14.(101)2

00:22:30Juventus🐌Büngern1969UBBENHORST,🐌Markusgesamt18.(807)3

00:23:121969SCHLATT,🐌Jürgengesamt22.(274)4
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3.🐌Volks-🐌und🐌Feuerwehrlauf🐌Rhede
RHEDE🐌»🐌MITTWOCH,🐌3.🐌OKTOBER🐌2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANN-LAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG🐌NACH🐌ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN M45
00:23:491970GILDEHAUS,🐌Stefangesamt26.(175)5

00:25:261973BROSIUS,🐌Andregesamt35.(126)6

00:26:12privat1973KRUSE,🐌Christophgesamt45.(359)7

00:28:531972BROKAMP,🐌Frankgesamt79.(124)8

00:29:131973GRAMKE,🐌Thorstengesamt82.(180)9

00:29:211971LUNKE,🐌Michaelgesamt84.(238)10

00:29:351972SCHILLING-FRENK,🐌Tiemogesamt86.(366)11

00:31:201973GÄRTNER,🐌Markusgesamt105.(167)12

00:36:00Be🐌Active1973SELCUK,🐌Yilmazgesamt132.(375)13

SENIOREN M50
00:23:52AV🐌Archevs1968BÜHN,🐌Ralfgesamt27.(813)1

00:26:00Radsport🐌TV🐌Rhede1967FELDHAUS,🐌Wernergesamt39.(161)2

00:28:36Lauffreunde🐌Honsel1966WAGNER,🐌Christiangesamt75.(36)3

00:29:001968GESING,🐌Norbertgesamt80.(171)4

00:30:05Borken1966DUES,🐌Jan-Gerdgesamt89.(345)5

00:30:211965WEIß,🐌Stefangesamt97.(324)6

00:31:171964LEHMBRUCK,🐌Dirkgesamt104.(233)7

00:31:40Physiotherapie-Rhede1967BATEN,🐌Josefgesamt107.(111)8

00:32:00Hüntings🐌Laufmaschen1966HÜNTING,🐌Borisgesamt111.(196)9

00:32:00Hüntings🐌Laufmaschen1965BUß,🐌Markusgesamt112.(135)10

00:36:00Be🐌Active1968SONDERMANN,🐌Martingesamt133.(376)11

SENIOREN M55
00:24:16RGB🐌Bocholt1962KLEINKES,🐌Petergesamt30.(207)1

00:26:33Werther🐌Knappen1961HÜBERS,🐌Konradgesamt49.(814)2

00:26:33Werther🐌Knappen1961HÜBERS,🐌Dietergesamt50.(397)3

00:30:211963KRAUSE,🐌Christiangesamt96.(222)4

00:32:00Hüntings🐌Laufmaschen1963KONST,🐌Michaelgesamt110.(214)5

SENIOREN M60
00:36:131958VOGELSANG,🐌Jörggesamt134.(7)1

SENIOREN M65
00:31:42LG🐌Coesfeld1951PLESKER,🐌Heinzgesamt108.(812)1

SENIOREN M75
00:30:47TV🐌Rhede1940SCHLÜTTER,🐌Hermanngesamt101.(278)1

MÄNNL. JUGEND U14
00:21:362006SEGGEWIß,🐌Johannesgesamt11.(288)1

00:22:06Die🐌Määähs2005HENTSCHEL,🐌Nilsgesamt16.(92)2

00:22:58Gesamtschule🐌Rhede2005TENHOFEN,🐌Simongesamt19.(28)3

00:23:11Gesamtschule🐌Rhede2006BIßLICH,🐌Jan-Hendrikgesamt21.(803)4
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3.🐌Volks-🐌und🐌Feuerwehrlauf🐌Rhede
RHEDE🐌»🐌MITTWOCH,🐌3.🐌OKTOBER🐌2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANN-LAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG🐌NACH🐌ALTERSKLASSEN

MÄNNL. JUGEND U14
00:25:08Gesamtschule🐌Rhede2006TREBELS,🐌Nikolasgesamt33.(29)5

00:26:472006TENHAKEN,🐌Philgesamt51.(305)6

00:26:572006STEINBERG,🐌Maxgesamt54.(377)7

00:29:332006SCHILLING-FRENK,🐌Jangesamt85.(367)8

00:30:302005TESCHLADE,🐌Olegesamt98.(819)9

MÄNNL. JUGEND U16
00:23:162004OVERKÄMPING,🐌Leogesamt23.(806)1

00:23:262004GEUKES,🐌Timogesamt25.(817)2

00:24:03HCTV🐌Rhede2004ZACHERT,🐌Danielgesamt28.(332)3

00:26:06Freiwillige🐌Feuerwehr2003BERO,🐌Nessimgesamt43.(335)4

MÄNNL. JUGEND U18
00:16:40DRK🐌WG🐌Rhede2002WARDI,🐌Youssefgesamt1.(821)1

00:18:56RANV2001TEWINKEL,🐌Josefgesamt3.(380)2

00:23:09DJK🐌Rhede2002UBBENHORST,🐌Jannogesamt20.(317)3

00:26:112002GRUNDEN,🐌Justusgesamt44.(184)4

MÄNNL. JUGEND U20
00:26:042000PETERS,🐌Jannesgesamt42.(362)1

MÄNNL. KINDER U12
00:22:082007GILDEHAUS,🐌Jangesamt17.(177)1

00:23:222007BETTING,🐌Tomgesamt24.(119)2

00:24:042007ELTING,🐌Jonasgesamt29.(151)3

FRAUEN
00:25:33Lauffreunde🐌Honsel1992WAGNER,🐌Carinagesamt37.(33)1

00:26:591994ABELN,🐌Miriamgesamt56.(103)2

00:30:211991KÖLKING,🐌Judithgesamt95.(213)3

00:34:161992ECKERS,🐌Sarahgesamt124.(144)4

00:34:161993SIEMEN,🐌Leoniegesamt125.(290)5

00:36:141995VOGELSANG,🐌Henrikegesamt135.(8)6

JUNIORINNEN U23
00:27:231998KLÖTGEN,🐌Friederikegesamt59.(210)1

00:28:28Coffee🐌Arts1996TANNEBERG,🐌Sophiagesamt71.(300)2

SENIORINNEN W30
00:27:321988SIEVERDING,🐌Annagesamt62.(291)1

00:29:471987FUNKE,🐌Verenagesamt88.(164)2

00:30:201986KHALID,🐌Jasmingesamt92.(356)3

00:30:201985SCHNUCKLAKE,🐌Annegesamt93.(371)4

00:30:47LAUFMAMALAUF1985FAß,🐌Nora🐌Neelegesamt102.(157)5
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3.🐌Volks-🐌und🐌Feuerwehrlauf🐌Rhede
RHEDE🐌»🐌MITTWOCH,🐌3.🐌OKTOBER🐌2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANN-LAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG🐌NACH🐌ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIORINNEN W30
00:35:27Laufmamalauf1985TENBUSCH,🐌Mayagesamt127.(302)6

00:36:54KC🐌Stuppsis🐌'141988SCHLUSE,🐌Silviagesamt136.(275)7

SENIORINNEN W35
00:21:55LEX🐌BOCHOLT🐌RUNNING🐌TEAM1981ISENSEE,🐌Tinagesamt13.(198)1

00:26:131980MAJERT,🐌Sabrinagesamt46.(241)2

00:26:201979GANSEL,🐌Sonjagesamt48.(166)3

00:27:22VfL🐌Rhede🐌e.V.1983BRÜGGE,🐌Evagesamt58.(4)4

00:27:521983BENNEH,🐌Samantha🐌Marygesamt65.(333)5

00:28:15SV🐌Krechting1980MELIS,🐌Steffigesamt69.(248)6

00:28:32DAVID-Wirbelsäulenkonzept🐌Bocholt1979KÜHN,🐌Isabelgesamt74.(227)7

00:30:20TV🐌Rhede1979SCHMITTMANN,🐌Nicolegesamt94.(283)8

00:30:441983BLOCK,🐌Nadinegesamt100.(120)9

00:31:32Lauffreunde🐌Honsel1980VAN🐌MARWICK,🐌Evagesamt106.(30)10

00:31:581980ELTING,🐌Sandragesamt109.(150)11

00:32:161980TEPAßE,🐌Kerstingesamt113.(379)12

00:32:451982KASS,🐌Kerstingesamt114.(201)13

00:32:451983PASSERSCHROER,🐌Kiragesamt115.(260)14

00:33:47LaufMamaLauf🐌und🐌Black🐌Boys🐌vom🐌1979KEMMERLING,🐌Yvonnegesamt120.(203)15

00:34:02TV🐌Rhede1983GERNEMANN,🐌Paulinegesamt122.(170)16

00:34:07LaufMamaLauf1980SCHMEING,🐌Stefaniegesamt123.(282)17

00:35:161982GEUTING,🐌Maikegesamt126.(172)18

00:42:12LaufMamaLauf1983GEUTING,🐌Sabinegesamt138.(174)19

SENIORINNEN W40
00:27:361977THIELKES,🐌Susannegesamt64.(312)1

00:30:521978PORATH,🐌Steffigesamt103.(395)2

00:35:59VfL🐌Rhede🐌e.V.1976BRÜGGEMANN,🐌Stephaniegesamt131.(1)3

00:37:57LaufMamaLauf1974STEINBERG,🐌Petragesamt137.(297)4

SENIORINNEN W45
00:26:581973HAMMERSCHMIDT,🐌Christinagesamt55.(353)1

00:27:29Azurit🐌Seniorenzentrum🐌Rhede1973SCHNEIDER,🐌Michaelagesamt60.(100)2

00:27:351970BENGFORT,🐌Sandragesamt63.(115)3

00:28:13Rennschnecke🐌🐌1972BÖLTING,🐌Annettegesamt66.(123)4

00:29:101972GILDEHAUS,🐌Elkegesamt81.(176)5

00:30:181971GRUNDEN,🐌Michaelagesamt90.(183)6

00:30:35Be🐌Active1973BOLAND,🐌Sandragesamt99.(337)7

SENIORINNEN W50
00:28:461967ABELN,🐌Christianegesamt76.(105)1

00:29:19RV🐌Wesel1968EIMERS,🐌Anettegesamt83.(3081)2

SENIORINNEN W55
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ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANN-LAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG🐌NACH🐌ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIORINNEN W55
00:35:501963SCHÄPERS-HELLMANN,🐌Andreagesamt130.(271)1

WEIBL. JUGEND U16
00:26:002003FELDHAUS,🐌Elisagesamt40.(160)1

WEIBL. JUGEND U20
00:25:43Coffee🐌Arts2000BÜRGER,🐌Jennygesamt38.(131)1

00:28:521999SCHLÜTTER,🐌Mariegesamt78.(368)2

WEIBL. KINDER U12
00:24:522007GILDEHAUS,🐌Mariegesamt32.(178)1

00:28:142007SEGGEWIß,🐌Frederikegesamt67.(289)2
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